—
MAIN C ATALOG
Safety Products
ABB Jokab Safety
MKey are mechanical safety switch-
es used for monitoring doors and
hatches. The switch is mounted on
the frame and the actuator key on the

Holding
force
Special feature Type Order code
 — Plastic Plastic 12 N MKey5 2TLA050003R0100
40 N MKey5+ 2TLA050003R0101
Stainless steel 12 N MKey5 SSH 2TLA050003R0110
40 N MKey5+ SSH 2TLA050003R0111
Stainless steel Stainless steel 12 N IP69K MKey5Z 2TLA050003R0120
40 N IP69K MKey5+Z 2TLA050003R0121
Process lock
(power to lock)
Plastic Stainless steel 1800 N MKey9M 24VDC 2TLA050009R0112
Die cast Die cast 2000 N MKey8M 24VDC 2TLA050013R0132
Safety lock
(power to unlock)
Plastic Stainless steel 1800 N MKey9 24VDC 2TLA050007R0112
No key supplied MKey9 24VDC, No Key 2TLA050007R0012
Die cast Die cast 2000 N MKey8 24VDC 2TLA050011R0132
With escape release button MKey8ER 24VDC 2TLA050015R0132
Stainless steel Stainless steel 2000 N IP69K MKey8Z 24VDC 2TLA050011R0122
—
Ordering information
MKey
2

Type of key Compatible
MKey models
Key housing Description Type Order code
Standard key MKey5
MKey5+
None Standard key for MKey safety switches
with plastic head. Stainless steel key.
MKey Key 1 2TLA050040R0201
MKey5 SSH
MKey5+ SSH
MKey5Z
MKey5+Z
All MKey8
All MKey9
None Standard key for MKey safety switches
with metal head. Stainless steel key.
MKey Key 2 2TLA050040R0202
Flat key All Plastic shroud Flat key for MKey safety switches. Stain-
less steel key with plastic shroud.
MKey Key 3 2TLA050040R0220
Flexible key All MKey5 Plastic Flexible key for MKey5 safety switches.
Stainless steel key with plastic housing.
MKey Key 4 2TLA050040R0221
All Die cast Flexible key for MKey safety switches.
Stainless steel key with black die cast
metal housing.
MKey Key 5 2TLA050040R0203
All Stainless steel Flexible key for MKey safety switches. Stain-
less steel key with stainless steel housing.
MKey Key 6 2TLA050040R0204
Description Type Order code
Bit for manual unlocking of MKey8Z. Stainless steel. MKey8Z Manual release 2TLA050040R0400
Maintenance lockout actuator key. Compatible with all MKey switches. MKey Lockout key 2TLA050040R0401
Slide Lock for MKey8 and MKey9, left. MKey slide lock left 2TLA050040R0500
Slide Lock for MKey8 and MKey9, right. MKey slide lock right 2TLA050040R0501
Rear handle for sliding doors. RHS GKey MKey 2TLA050040R0510
Spring loaded catch for sliding doors. SCS GKey MKey 2TLA050040R0511
MKey Key 3
2
T
L